Little & Miss Hispanidad USA Sponsorship

We welcome

as a 2015 Little Miss Hispanidad USA, Contestant, this talented young lady will represent you and the Hispanic Community in the United States and you can take advantage of this great promotional opportunity. Your sponsorship will helpachieve her dream of becoming Role Model to others in our
Community and promote the Hispanic Heritage in the United States.
We encourage you and your corporations to support this outstanding young lady who have been selected as a Finalist for the 2015 Miss Hispanidad USA Pageant. We thank you for taking the time to meet with and consider her as a valuable asset which will serve as an Ambassador for your Company during the 2014 Miss Hispanidad USA Pageant and your Advertising will be in our National Magazine and will also be featured as a sponsor in our Web Site and O-Line Promotions
Miss Hispanidad USA Pageant produced by Unity International Foundation and Executive Director, Baron DaParre and Director Vanessa Gonzalez, has an international annual tradition with countless young ladies striving to become a part of Miss Hispanidad USA history. In 2015 and

Miss Hispanidad USA has become a powerful international organization that advances and supports opportunities for these young women to become role models in our Community. The Executive Director, Baron DaParre, has created an exceptional program where these young Hispanic ladies promote the culture and Beauty of the Hispanic woman in the United States. These young women are savvy and goal-oriented. They will display those characteristics in their everyday lives, both as individuals, who compete with confidence of advancing their personal and career goals.

Miss Hispanidad USA



7365 S.W. 8 Street Miami, Fl 33144 305-262-5255 director@misshispanidadusa.org www.misshispanidadusa.org (Make checks payable to Baron's Visual Images)